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Lazy Cash System Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:40 Tathmeen 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.12
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 31st 14:10 G For Gabrial 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 30.12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 13:40 Glasvegas 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 17:30 Kempton [Key Look 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.62
Single 30th 16:55 Kempton |Porto Ferro 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.62
Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Vandad 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.62
Single 29th 17:45 Hermocrates 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.62

\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:17 Tipalong Tyler 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 29.62
Doncaster
Single 29th 12:45 Lingfield |Pour La 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.62
Victoire
Single 28th 15:00 Horse  |Fakenham 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.62
Racing Jonjoela
Single 28th 18:00 Great Colaci 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.62
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:05 Absolutely 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 34.62
\Wetherby Dylan Cancelled
Single 28th 13:10 Astro Jakk 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.62
Southwell
Single 27th 18:50 Kempton |Moxy Mares 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.62
Single 27th 18:20 Kempton |Dangerous 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.62
Ends
Single 27th 16:05 Lingfield [Rainbow's 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.62
Pony
Single 27th 15:00 Lingfield [Bird For Life 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.62
Single 27th 14:25 Lingfield |Tin Hat 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.62
Single 27th 19:20 Kempton |Global Style 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 40.62
Single 26th 15:10 At Your Service 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.62

\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 14:55 False Id 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.62
Southwell

Single 26th 19:10 Desert Mist 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 44.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 18:10 Bell Heather 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 17:10 Gold Ribbon 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 46.62

\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:40 Kyllukey 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 48.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 16:20 Air Hair Lair 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.62
Plumpton

Single 25th 15:10 The Good Ting 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.62
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 19:15 Kempton|Calin's Lad 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.62

Single 25th 18:45 Kempton |Equitation 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.62
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 17:45 Kempton |lesha 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.62
Single 25th 20:15 Kempton |Arlecchino's 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 54.62
Arc
Single 25th 16:45 Kempton |Bernie's Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.62
Single 25th 14:20 Sameer 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 56.62
Plumpton
Single 25th 14:10 Casaruan 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 56.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 16:05 Madeeh 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 58.62
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:00 Ascot Dashel Drasher 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 42.62
Single 23rd 14:40 Haydock |Claud And 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 36.12
Goldie
Single 22nd 18:45 Casina di Notte 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.12
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:45 Jungle 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.12
Chelmsford Boogaloo
City
Each Way 22nd 16:05 Annies Regatta 101.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 38.12
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 15:30 Izzy's 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 40.12
Musselburgh  |Champion
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Bungledupinblu 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 41.12
e
Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |Kindly 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 34.72
Single 22nd 13:20 Sarvi 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.72
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 13:00 Lingfield |Six Til Twelve 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.72
Single 21st 13:30 Lingfield |Lingfield Fume 12.00 1.00 Loss 3. -1.00 36.72
Single 21st 19:30 Horse  |Newcastle El 5.00 1.00 Loss 4. -1.00 37.72
Racing Hombre
Single 21st 14:20 Horse  |Wincanton And 5.50 1.00 NR NR. 0.00 38.72
Racing The New
Single 21st 18:00 Horse Newcastle 7.00 1.00 Loss 5. -1.00 38.72
Racing Nordic Fire
Single 21st 16:30 Horse Newcastle 7.00 1.00 Loss 2. -1.00 39.72
Racing Broctune Red
Single 21st 15:50 Horse  |Wincanton 6.00 1.00 Loss 4. -1.00 40.72
Racing Nearly Perfect
Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Storm Melody 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.72
Single 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Twentyshareso 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 42.72
fgrey
Single 21st 13:00 Lingfield |Wholelotafun 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.72
Single 21st 12:30 Lingfield |Fraser Island 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 44,72
Single 20th 18:00 Engrave 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.72
Southwell
Single 20th 16:05 Newbury |Fine Casting 6.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 47.72
Single 19th 19:10 Dirchill 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.72
Southwell
Single 19th 16:40 Giogiobbo 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.72
Southwell
Single 18th 19:40 Critical 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.72
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 18th 17:40 We're Reunited 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 39.72
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:10 Dynamo Walt 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.72
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Night Bear 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 41.72
Single 17th 15:05 False Id 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 41.72
Southwell
Single 16th 11:45 Lingfield |Cafe Sydney 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 32.72
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Cappananty 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.72

Con




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 17:50 Kempton |Cristal Pallas 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29.72
Cat
Single 16th 15:10 Lingfield |Top Breeze 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.72
Single 16th 14:35 Lingfield |Apollinaris 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.72
Single 16th 14:25 Warwick |Mint Condition 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.72
Single 16th 14:00 Lingfield |Pour La 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.72
Victoire
Single 16th 12:40 Warwick |Detatched 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 34.72
Single 16th 12:15 Lingfield |Contingency 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.80 34.72
Fee
Single 15th 19:00 Red Stripes 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.92
Southwell
Single 15th 18:00 Magnificia 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.92
Southwell
Single 15th 16:10 Tathmeen 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.92
Newcastle
Single 14th 18:30 Windsorlot 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 31.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 19:30 Essgee Nics 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 18:00 Top Drop 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 16:20 Shecandoo 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 15:40 Catterick |The Herds 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 35.92
Garden Cancelled
Single 14th 14:30 Fontwell |Certainly Red 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.92
Single 14th 14:20 Bangor- |Knocknamona 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 36.92
On-Dee
Single 13th 19:50 Kempton |Mobham 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.92
Single 13th 17:50 Kempton |Fujaira King 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 37.92
Single 13th 17:15 Kempton |Confrerie 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 38.92
Single 13th 14:40 Leicester|When You're 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 35.17
Ready
Single 12th 15:10 Mortens Leam 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 31.77
\Wetherby
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Miss Elsa 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.77
Single 12th 12:40 Lingfield |Accomplice 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.77
Single 12th 18:30 Nordic Fire 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.77
Newcastle
Single 12th 16:30 Ventura 12.00 2.00 Win 1 19.80 35.77
Newcastle Lightning
Single 12th 16:00 Dawaaleeb 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.97
Newcastle
Single 11th 15:40 Galore 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.97
Doncaster Desassences
Single 11th 19:15 My Target 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.97
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 16:15 One One 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.97
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 10th 15:10 Exeter |Dancing 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.97
Shadow
Single 9th 12:05 Horse  |Kempton 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.97
Racing Kentucky
Hardboot
Single 9th 13:45 Horse Kempton 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 22.97
Racing Double Shuffle
Single 9th 13:05 Horse  |Lingdfield El 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.47
Racing Ghazwani
Single 9th 14:34 Pistoletto 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.47
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 12:50 Exploiteur 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.47




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 8th 13:20 Lingfield |Jumping Cats 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 18.47
Each Way 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Lord Howard 101.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.47
Single 8th 18:45 Amourie 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.47
Southwell
Single 8th 13:50 Lingfield |Hit The Rocks 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.47
Single 7th 17:30 Wholelotafun 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 13:28 Ffos Las |No Quarter 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 14.47
Asked Cancelled
Single 7th 13:45 Horse  [Southwell 7.50 2.00 NR NR 0.00 14.47
Racing Casina Di
Notte
Single 7th 15:45 Horse  |Southwell 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.47
Racing Lorna Cole
Single 6th 13:15 Power On 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 19:15 Kempton |A Sure 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.47
\Welcome
Single 6th 15:55 Greengage 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 14:20 Qaaraat 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:40 Gavi Di Gavi 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 18.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:40 Sharrabang 6.50 1.00 Win 1 0.27 14.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:10 One One 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.2
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 5th 16:10 Ballyare 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Cappananty 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.2
Con
E/W Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.2
13:40 Lingfield |Anisoptera 2.50
13:10 Lingfield |Ornate 5.00 5
Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Sufi 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.2
Single 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Ornate 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.2
Single 4th 18:20 Odyssey Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.2
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 17:50 Athmad 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 22.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:25 Perfect 15.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 12.2
Fakenham Moment
Single 3rd 15:37 Catterick |The Herds 12.00 1.00 Win 1 8.80 13.2
Garden
Single 3rd 14:10 Zylan 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 4.4
Southwell
Single 2nd 15:00 Sandown|Crosspark 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 16:40 Dynamo Walt 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 15:45 Ayr Kalaharry 17.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -5
Cancelled
Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Comeatchoo 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Baby Ticker 7.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -4
Cancelled
Single 2nd 14:05 Ayr Flowery 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -4

Cancelled




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 15:30 False Id 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
Southwell
Single 1st 15:25 Exeter |Stage Summit 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3
Cancelled
Single 1st 13:55 Raymond 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:50 Exeter |Dancing 12.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Shadow Cancelled
Single 1st 13:50 Dark Shot 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Southwell
Single 1st 12:40 Compass Point 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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